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Mike Newdow <mikenewdow@gmail.com>

Activity in Case 5:16­cv­00059­BYP New Doe Child #1 et al v. Congress of the United
States of America et al Acknowledgment from the USCA 
1 message

ohndecf@ohnd.uscourts.gov <ohndecf@ohnd.uscourts.gov> Wed, Dec 7, 2016 at 5:52 AM
To: OHNDdb_NEF@ohnd.uscourts.gov

This is an automatic e­mail message generated by the CM/ECF system. Please DO NOT RESPOND to this e­mail
because the mail box is unattended. 
***NOTE TO PUBLIC ACCESS USERS*** Judicial Conference of the United States policy permits attorneys of
record and parties in a case (including pro se litigants) to receive one free electronic copy of all documents filed
electronically, if receipt is required by law or directed by the filer. PACER access fees apply to all other users. To
avoid later charges, download a copy of each document during this first viewing. However, if the referenced
document is a transcript, the free copy and 30 page limit do not apply.

U.S. District Court

Northern District of Ohio

Notice of Electronic Filing  

The following transaction was entered on 12/7/2016 at 8:52 AM EST and filed on 12/7/2016 
Case Name: New Doe Child #1 et al v. Congress of the United States of America et al
Case Number: 5:16­cv­00059­BYP
Filer:
WARNING: CASE CLOSED on 11/30/2016
Document Number:No document attached

Docket Text:  
Acknowledgment from the USCA for Sixth Circuit of receipt of [41] Notice of Appeal (USCA#
16­4345). Date filed in USCA 12/1/16. (H,SP)

5:16­cv­00059­BYP Notice has been electronically mailed to: 

Patrick M. McLaughlin     pmclaughlin@m­litigation.com, rscott@m­litigation.com

David C. Tryon     dtryon@porterwright.com 

Thomas M. Horwitz     tmh@horwitzlpa.com

Lisa Hammond Johnson     lisa.hammond.johnson@usdoj.gov, CaseView.ECF@usdoj.gov, devin.zabarsky@usdoj.gov 

David Augustin Ruiz_AUSA     lynne.buck@usdoj.gov

Michael A. Newdow     NewdowLaw@gmail.com, MikeNewdow@gmail.com

Adam A. Grogg     adam.a.grogg@usdoj.gov

Bailey W. Heaps     bailey.w.heaps@usdoj.gov 

Justin E. Butterfield     jbutterfield@firstliberty.org 

Kelly J. Shackelford     kshackelford@firstliberty.org 

William A. Peseski     wpeseski@m­litigation.com
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Jay A. Sekulow     sekulow@aclj.org

Cecelia D. Noland­Heil     cheil@aclj.org

Laura B. Hernandez     lhernandez@aclj.org

5:16­cv­00059­BYP Notice has been delivered by other means to: 

mailto:sekulow@aclj.org
mailto:cheil@aclj.org
mailto:lhernandez@aclj.org

